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1 
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DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATON AND TRAINING (DIET), PUSA, SAMASTIPUR - 848125 

Application 

Meritwise Provisional list of Second Round SPOT Admission (as per Obtained Score) 
CATEGORY-EBC 

48 

82 

54 

23 

81 

16 

91 

46 
57 
53 

18 

28 

31 

71 

66 

69 

37 

27 

&0 

17 

25 

13 

15 

76 

No. Applicant's Name 
RAKESH KUMAR 

MD MERAJ AHMAD 
ABHISHEK KUMAR 
SAHISTA KHATOON 
SHWETA BHARTI 
SHYAM KUMAR 
RAJU KUMAR 

SUMIT KUMAR 
GURIYA KUMARI 

PUSHPANJALI KUMARI 
MAUSAM KUMAR 
SWATI KUMARI 

KANCHAN KUMARI 

D.El.Ed. (Face-to-Face) Course, Session :2025-27 

SONU KUMAR 
VIKASH RAUSHAN 

DEEP SHIKHA KUMARI 
BEBIKA BHARTI 
MONIKA BHARTI 
LAKSHMI KUMARI 
MANISH KUMAR 

LADLI PARVEEN 
FARHAN ASHRAF 
RAHUL KUMAR 

D.0.B. Gender Faculty 

12/04/1993 M ARTS 
01/02/1992 M SCI 
09/07/2001 
05/08/2005 
10/01/2007 
D8/04/2DD1 

PRITI KUMARI 
RUPALI KUMARI 03/05/2007 

ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL 05/01/2005 

10/11/1994 M 

04/07/2007 

18/08/2007 M 
04/04/2000 

22/04/20D6 
13/09/2007 
16/08/20D07 
01/01/2007 

02/D8/2002 

27/07/1998 M 
10/05/2007 M 
26/10/2D07 

21/02/2003 

F 

M 

F 

17/05/1999 
03/12/2O07 M 
25/06/2005 F 
02/03/2007 M 
01/05/2DD1 M 

M 

SCI 

SCI 
SCI 
SCi 
SCI 

SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
Sa 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SC1 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 

DATE-02-02-2026 

Mobile CAF NO0. 

9939177177 260500110 84.8681 
9852122293 630066985 77.8332 
7061299787 630531664 77.2075 
9199775634 510052104 76.1601 
7352334105 630423542 75.9125 
8084956621 520302300 75.8368 
8084054135 630193092 
7979860260 620088960 
9162130070 610282941 74.7555 
9525903585 510135292 74.3957 
8873643661 510051389 73.9903 
7320876394 630315764 73.8265 
9741283181 630047825 

8051460053 630080008 
7250063417 260363675 
8676007918 630307379 
9877819445 630372783 
9263813412 260255460 
9601041963 630456751 
6202549725 620039431 
9304587441 630324906 

Obt. Score 

75.676 
75.1094 

73.593 
9263291804 250018058 73.4767 
6206720871 630084833 73.2728 
9801260962 630353786 72,1207 
9955409483 630025778 
9709309160 S10005769 

71.9208 
71.9062 
718699 
71.3059 
71.3059 
71.2326 
71.0372 
70.6708 
70.6083 
70.2362 

Remarks 



27 
28 
29 
30 

32 
33 
34 

35 
36 
37 

38 
39 
40 

41 

42 
43 

44 

45 
46 
47 

48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 

63 
55 
44 

79 

33 
38 
40 
30 
56 
74 
73 
43 
41 

19 
49 
35 
92 
12 
62 
58 
52 
36 
47 
20 
34 

61 
14 
&6 
64 
26 

AKHIL KUMAR 

BINDU KUMARI 
MITHILESH KUMAR 03/06/2006 M 

AMRIT RAJ 
SURUCHI KUMARI 

SABANOOR KHATOON 06/01/2004 

AYUSH RAJ 
IFFAT AISHA 

ANJALI GUPTA 
DILNAWAZ ASHRAF 
NTISH KUMAR 

PRITI KUMARI 
RAKHI KUMARI 

AANAM PRAWEEN 
POONAM KUMARI 
MANOJ KUMAR 
SAIMA QAMAR 
MANTOO KUMAR 
ANUPAM KUMARI 
RASHMI KUMARI 

SANTOSH KUMAR SAH 25/12/1994 M 

RANI 
JYOTI KUMARI 
PRITI KUMARI 

ROKSHANA KHATOON 
NIKHAT PRAVEEN 
RAUSHAN KUMAR 
RIBHA KUMARI 
SUMAN KUMARI 
ASHMITA BHARTI 

D6/03/2006 

ANJALI BHARTI 
KHUSHBU KUMARI 

28/10/2005 

PRITI KUMARI 

10/01/2007 M 
10/08/2001 

10/10/2006 
15/12/2002 

21/12/2007 M 

01/01/20D6 M 
01/01/20DD8 M 

27/11/2004 
04/12/1998 
08/05/2004 
17/06/2003 

20/03/2007 -----------10/04/2001 M 

M 

16/04/20D4 
04/04/2005 M 

17/10/2007 
07/01/2004 
25/09/2004 
15/07/2006 F 
D6/01/1989 
15/04/2004 
15/03/2001 M 
08/11/2005 
02/D1/1998 
18/08/2D06 
05/01/2002 
14/04/2006 
28/11/2000 

F 

SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
ARTS 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
ARTS 
ARTS 
SCI 
ARTS 
COM 
SCI 
SCI 
ARTS 
ARTS 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
SCI 
ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 
SCI 
SCI 
ARTS 
ARTS 
SCI 

ARTS 

8873294532 510117649 69.9378 
8757160743 620092350 69.6769 
9608273980 260054286 69.6404 
9576055979 630478365 69.5753 
9801000873 630019443 
9771954694 630293719 68.5807 
8340191388 530211775 68.0094 
7654295152 510004100 67.7801 
8292683966 630010618 67.4068 
9031881559 620037760 67.195 
9572481825 610088495 67.1265 
8969208727 610543503 66.5862 
7277926594 630453264 65.7971 
9835196755 630476274 65.4015 
7903655535 260335556 63.2105 
9128676067 630002424 
9939131426 630047425 
9523250330 630224924 
7992417511 630021993 

68.7588 

62.5802 
62.2409 
619287 
61.723 

9102241846 630004741 6153 
9931815895 630352138 61.4317 
9153336044 630227832 61.4168 
7903312819 630311918 613237 
6206406804 630389218 60.92118 
6299975878 260030882 60.3814 
9835439674 260032337 60.2785 
8252134326 260125271 60.0683 
9229758900 260467949 59.6721 
8210018729 520191741 59.2809 
6201586724 510015845 58.7658 
7549672783 630087454 
9576550995 63D369813 
9576497695 630106746 

58.219 
57.5798 
57.436 



60 
61 
62 
63 
64 

65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 

87 
88 
89 
90 

22 
11 
85 
10 
42 
88 
29 
65 
24 

59 
68 
67 
75 
70 
51 

84 
50 

89 
5 
72 

90 

7 
78 
39 
23 

60 
77 
21 

GULAFSHA PRAVEEN 
SONAM BHARTI 
NILU KUMARI 
RUBY KUMARI 

YASHMIN PRAWIN 
AKANKSHA RAJ 
RUPA KUMARI 
MUSKAN BHARTI 
ANIALI KUMARI 

POOJA 
TULSI KUMARI 
VIPUL KUMAR 

MAHJABEE KHATOON 
RABIYA TABASSUM 
NAAZ PARVEEN 
SUMAN KUMARI 
SARITA KUMARI 
ROZEE PRAVEEN 
KOMAL KUMARI 
VARSHA KUMARI 
GAYATRI KUMARI 
POOA KUMARI 

RANI PRIYA 
MD SHAHID KALAM 

MD SHAKIM 
BALMUKUND KUMAR 

ANJALI KUMARI 
MAHTAB ALAM 
MD. FIROZ 
MD WASIM 

MD SHABBIR ANSARI 

16/10/2003 
05/D6/1996 
12/03/1999 F 
22/04/1995 F 
25/02/2005 
20/04/2007 
15/06/1996 
18/12/2005 F 
05/04/20DD1 
14/01/1999 F 

2B/02/2001 

27/12/2007 F 

29/01/1995 

01/03/2004 M 
09/03/1995 
01/04/20D02 

D1/03/20D4 
10/06/2006 

25/02/1998 F 

22/D2/2002 
25/10/2007 
20/09/1992 F 

20/07/2004 
02/12/2004 

F 

F 

12/03/2D06 F 

06/11/1997 M 
01/01/2008 M 
14/06/2007 M 

F 

F 

F 

14/08/2006 
25/02/2D01 

17/02/2000 M 
M 
M 

SCI 
ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 
SCI 
SCI 
ARTS 
SCI 
COM 
ARTS 
ARTS 
SCI 
ARTS 
SCi 
SCI 
ARTS 
ARTS 
ARTS 
SCI 
SCI 
ARTS 
ARTS 
SCI 
ARTS 
SCI 
SC! 
ARTS 
SCI 
SCI 
EBC 
ARTS 

7633049910 630046564 57.2749 
9931377272 510091468 57.2269 
8084803700 510318718 56.9101 
8271001561 630356930 56.5647 
9199793783 630345341 56.1465 
8252529472 630167123 55.4195 
9748970885 510086740 53.0744 
6207051924 630185250 53.0744 
9534556827 510038227 52.9095 
9709538381 630302892 52.5629 
9334056052 610279177 52.5145 
9798046303 620197082 51.4134 
9031162433 260029D90 512571 
7633936239 630183550 51.0235 
9508813770 630246080 50.6974 
9199141461 630245128 50.6408 
7033320264 630536203 49.4528 CAF Not attached 
9304625585 630194692 48.9798 
9263474742 630360310 48.7295 
7979987121 210506182 48.2045 
8102621483 620505448 46.7461 
9113159361 630307994 
9661919214 510291417 

7549399123 510105261 
9199472741 620057466 
8084926798 610073511 43.9334 
7738818418 530447767 42.5396 
9905536108 630046049 410515 
7370832686 630484300 40.8063 
95766B0183 620007042 40.5182 
9892712832 520012670 38.639 

46.4978 
46.4892 

lCAF Not attached 

444688 
44.4408 

CAF Not attached 
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