

(1)

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING (DIET), PUSA, SAMASTIPUR - 848125

D.El.Ed. (Face-to-Face) Course, Session :2025-27

Meritwise Provisional list of Second Round SPOT Admission (as per Obtained Score)

CATEGORY-EBC

DATE-02-02-2026

Sl No.	Application No.	Applicant's Name	D.O.B.	Gender	Faculty	Mobile	CAF NO.	Obt. Score	Remarks
1	48	RAKESH KUMAR	12/04/1993	M	ARTS	9939177177	260500110	84.8681	
2	16	MD MERAJ AHMAD	01/02/1992	M	SCI	9852122293	630066985	77.8332	
3	82	ABHISHEK KUMAR	09/07/2001	M	SCI	7061299787	630531664	77.2075	
4	17	SAHISTA KHATODN	05/08/2005	F	SCI	9199775634	510052104	76.1601	
5	91	SHWETA BHARTI	10/01/2007	F	SCI	7352334105	630423542	75.9125	
6	71	SHYAM KUMAR	08/04/2001	M	SCI	8084956621	520302300	75.8368	
7	3	RAJU KUMAR	10/11/1994	M	SCI	8084054135	630193092	75.676	
8	54	SUMIT KUMAR	18/08/2007	M	SCI	7979860260	620088960	75.1094	
9	46	GURIYA KUMARI	04/04/2000	F	SCI	9162130070	610282941	74.7555	
10	57	PUSHPANJALI KUMARI	04/07/2007	F	SCI	9525903585	510135292	74.3957	
11	53	MAUSAM KUMAR	22/04/2006	M	SCI	8873643661	510051389	73.9903	
12	23	SWATI KUMARI	13/09/2007	F	SCI	7320876394	630315764	73.8265	
13	18	KANCHAN KUMARI	16/08/2007	F	SCI	9741283181	630047825	73.593	
14	66	PRITI KUMARI	01/01/2007	F	SCI	9263291804	260018058	73.4767	
15	25	RUPALI KUMARI	03/05/2007	F	SCI	6206720871	630084833	73.2728	
16	76	ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL	05/01/2005	M	SCI	9801260962	630353786	72.1207	
17	1	SONU KUMAR	27/07/1998	M	SCI	9955409483	630025778	71.9208	
18	28	VIKASH RAUSHAN	10/05/2007	M	SCI	9709309160	510005769	71.9062	
19	69	DEEP SHIKHA KUMARI	26/10/2007	F	SCI	8051460053	630080008	71.8699	
20	81	BEBIKA BHARTI	02/08/2002	F	SCI	7250063417	260363675	71.3059	
21	13	MONIKA BHARTI	21/02/2003	F	SCI	8676007918	630307379	71.3059	
22	37	LAKSHMI KUMARI	17/05/1999	F	SCI	9877819445	630372783	71.2326	
23	15	MANISH KUMAR	03/12/2007	M	SCI	9263813412	260255460	71.0372	
24	27	LADLI PARVEEN	25/06/2005	F	SCI	9601041963	630456751	70.6708	
25	31	FARHAN ASHRAF	02/03/2007	M	SCI	6202549725	620039431	70.6083	
26	80	RAHUL KUMAR	01/05/2001	M	SCI	9304587441	630324906	70.2362	

Day
02/02/2026

Shub
02/02/2026

[Signature]

27	63	AKHIL KUMAR	06/03/2006	M	SCI	8873294532	510117649	69.9378	
28	55	MITHILESH KUMAR	03/06/2006	M	SCI	8757160743	620092350	69.6769	
29	44	BINDU KUMARI	28/10/2005	F	SCI	9608273980	260054286	69.6404	
30	4	SABANOOR KHATOON	06/01/2004	F	ARTS	9576055979	630478365	69.5753	
31	79	AMRIT RAJ	10/01/2007	M	SCI	9801000873	630019443	68.7588	
32	83	SURUCHI KUMARI	10/08/2001	F	SCI	9771954694	630293719	68.5807	
33	33	AYUSH RAJ	21/12/2007	M	SCI	8340191388	530211775	68.0094	
34	38	IFFAT AISHA	10/10/2006	F	ARTS	7654295152	510004100	67.7801	
35	40	ANJALI GUPTA	15/12/2002	F	ARTS	8292683966	630010618	67.4068	
36	30	DILNAWAZ ASHRAF	01/01/2006	M	SCI	9031881559	620037760	67.195	
37	56	NITISH KUMAR	01/01/2008	M	ARTS	9572481825	610088495	67.1265	
38	74	SANTOSH KUMAR SAH	25/12/1994	M	COM	8969208727	610543503	66.5862	
39	73	PRITI KUMARI	27/11/2004	F	SCI	7277926594	630453264	65.7971	
40	43	RAKHI KUMARI	04/12/1998	F	SCI	9835196755	630476274	65.4015	
41	41	AANAM PRAWEEEN	08/05/2004	F	ARTS	7903655535	260335556	63.2105	
42	19	POONAM KUMARI	17/06/2003	F	ARTS	9128676067	630002424	62.5802	
43	49	MANOJ KUMAR	10/04/2001	M	SCI	9939131426	630047425	62.2409	
44	35	SAIMA QAMAR	20/03/2007	F	SCI	9523250330	630224924	61.9287	
45	92	MANTOO KUMAR	04/04/2005	M	SCI	7992417511	630021993	61.723	
46	12	ANUPAM KUMARI	16/04/2004	F	SCI	9102241846	630004741	61.53	
47	62	RASHMI KUMARI	17/10/2007	F	SCI	9931815895	630352138	61.4317	
48	58	RANI	07/01/2004	F	SCI	9153336044	630227832	61.4168	
49	52	JYOTI KUMARI	25/09/2004	F	SCI	7903312819	630311918	61.3237	
50	36	PRITI KUMARI	15/07/2006	F	SCI	6206406804	630389218	60.9218	
51	47	ROKSHANA KHATOON	06/01/1989	F	ARTS	6299975878	260030882	60.3814	
52	20	NIKHAT PRAVEEN	15/04/2004	F	ARTS	9835439674	260032337	60.2785	
53	34	RAUSHAN KUMAR	15/03/2001	M	ARTS	8252134326	260125271	60.0683	
54	61	RIBHA KUMARI	08/11/2005	F	SCI	9229758900	260467949	59.6721	
55	14	SUMAN KUMARI	02/01/1998	F	SCI	8210018729	520191741	59.2809	
56	86	ASHMITA BHARTI	18/08/2006	F	ARTS	6201586724	510015845	58.7658	
57	64	ANJALI BHARTI	05/01/2002	F	ARTS	7549672783	630087454	58.219	
58	26	KHUSHBU KUMARI	14/04/2006	F	SCI	9576550995	630369813	57.5798	
59	9	PRITI KUMARI	28/11/2000	F	ARTS	9576497695	630106746	57.436	

Done
02/02/2016

Done
02/02/16



60	22	GULAFSHA PRAVEEN	16/10/2003	F	SCI	7633049910	630046564	57.2749	
61	11	SONAM BHARTI	05/06/1996	F	ARTS	9931377272	510091468	57.2269	
62	85	NILU KUMARI	12/03/1999	F	ARTS	8084803700	510318718	56.9101	
63	10	RUBY KUMARI	22/04/1995	F	ARTS	8271001561	630356930	56.5647	CAF Not attached
64	42	YASHMIN PRAWIN	25/02/2005	F	SCI	9199793783	630345341	56.1465	
65	88	AKANKSHA RAJ	20/04/2007	F	SCI	8252529472	630167123	55.4195	
66	29	RUPA KUMARI	15/06/1996	F	ARTS	9748970885	510086740	53.0744	
67	65	MUSKAN BHARTI	18/12/2005	F	SCI	6207051924	630185250	53.0744	
68	24	ANJALI KUMARI	05/04/2001	F	COM	9534556827	510038227	52.9095	
69	59	POOJA	14/01/1999	F	ARTS	9709538381	630302892	52.5629	
70	68	TULSI KUMARI	27/12/2007	F	ARTS	9334056052	610279177	52.5145	
71	67	VIJUL KUMAR	01/03/2004	M	SCI	9798046303	620197082	51.4134	
72	75	MAHJABEE KHATOON	09/03/1995	F	ARTS	9031162433	260029090	51.2571	
73	70	RABIYA TABASSUM	01/04/2002	F	SCI	7633936239	630183550	51.0235	
74	51	NAAZ PARVEEN	28/02/2001	F	SCI	9508813770	630246080	50.6974	
75	6	SUMAN KUMARI	29/01/1995	F	ARTS	9199141461	630245128	50.6408	
76	84	SARITA KUMARI	25/02/1998	F	ARTS	7033320264	630536203	49.4528	CAF Not attached
77	50	ROZEE PRAVEEN	01/03/2004	F	ARTS	9304625585	630194692	48.9798	
78	89	KOMAL KUMARI	10/06/2006	F	SCI	9263474742	630360310	48.7295	
79	5	VARSHA KUMARI	22/02/2002	F	SCI	7979987121	210506182	48.2045	
80	72	GAYATRI KUMARI	25/10/2007	F	ARTS	8102621483	620505448	46.7461	CAF Not attached
81	90	POOA KUMARI	20/09/1992	F	ARTS	9113159361	630307994	46.4978	
82	8	RANI PRIYA	12/03/2006	F	SCI	9661919214	510291417	46.4892	
83	7	MD SHAHID KALAM	06/11/1997	M	ARTS	7549399123	510105261	44.4688	
84	78	MD SHAKIM	01/01/2008	M	SCI	9199472741	620057466	44.4408	
85	39	BALMUKUND KUMAR	14/06/2007	M	SCI	8084926798	610073511	43.9334	
86	23	ANJALI KUMARI	20/07/2004	F	ARTS	7738818418	530447767	42.5396	
87	2	MAHTAB ALAM	02/12/2004	M	SCI	9905536108	630046049	41.0515	
88	60	MD. FIROZ	17/02/2000	M	SCI	7370832686	630484300	40.8063	
89	77	MD WASIM	14/08/2006	M	EBC	9576680183	620007042	40.5182	
90	21	MD SHABBIR ANSARI	25/02/2001	M	ARTS	9892712832	520012670	38.639	

Day
02/02/2016

Ansari
02/02/2016

02-02-2016
प्राचार्य
जिला शिक्षा एवं प्रशिक्षण संस्थान
पूसा, समस्तीपुर